
Hougang Secondary School 
June Holiday Extended Curriculum Time Schedule 

(29 May 2023 to 1 June 2023) 
 
 

4R1 & 4R2 

Date/ 

Time 

0800
0830 

0830 
0900 

0900 
0930 

0930 
1000 

1000 
1030 

1030 
1100 

1100 
1130 

1130 
1200 

1200 
1230 

1230-1330 1330 - 1730 

 
Mon 29/5 D&T / NFS  

Recess D&T / NFS 
 

Lunch D&T(till 1630) 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
English 

 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
CPA 

 
EBS/ 

Science* 

 
Lunch NFS (till 1630) 

 
Wed 31/5 

  
English 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
CPA 

 
EBS/ 

Science* 

 
Lunch 

D&T /  
NFS (till 1630) 

 
Thu 1/6 

  
English 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
CPA 

 
EBS/ 

Science* 

 
Lunch 

D&T/  
NFS & Music (till 1630) 

* Science students will report for their D&T, NFS or Music coursework  



4R3 

Date/Time 08000
830 

0830 
0900 

0900 
0930 

0930 
1000 

1000-1030 1030 
1100 

1100 
1130 

1130 
1200 

1200 
1230 

1230
1300 

1300
1330 

1330 
1400 

1400 
1430 

1430 
1500 

1500 
1530 

1530 
1600 

1600 
1630 

 
Mon 29/5 NFS Recess NFS 

 
Lunch 

 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
English  

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

POA / NFS   POA / 
NFS 

 
Lunch NFS  

 
Wed 31/5 

 
English  

 
Maths  

 
Recess 

 
Humanities 

 
Lunch 

 
 NFS NFS  

 
Thu 1/6 

 
English  

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

Combined 
Physics 

 
 

 

4R4 

Date/Time 08000
830 

0830 
0900 

0900 
0930 

0930 
1000 

1000-1030 1030 
1100 

1100 
1130 

1130 
1200 

1200 
1230 

1230 
1300 

1300 
1330 

1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1730 

 
Mon 29/5 Art / D&T 

 
Recess Art / D&T 

 
Lunch Art / D&T 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
English 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

  
Art / D&T 

 
Lunch 

 
Art / D&T 

 
Wed 31/5 

 
English 

 
Maths  

 
Recess 

 
Humanities  

 
Lunch 

 
Art / D&T 

 
Thu 1/6 

 
English  

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

Combined 
Physics 

 
Art / D&T 

 
Lunch 

 

 
Art / D&T 

 



  

5A1 

Date/Time 0800-0900 0900-1000 1000-1030 1030-1130                    1130 
1200 

1200
1230 

1230
1300 

1300 
1330 

1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1730 

 
Tue 30/5 

 Combined 
Chemistry 

 
Recess 

  
Humanities 

  

 
Lunch 

Art /  
NFS (till 4.30pm) 

 
Wed 31/5 

 
POA  

Combined 
Physics  

 
Recess 

 
Maths 

  

 
Lunch 

 

Art /  
NFS (till 4.30pm) 

 
Thu 1/6 

 
 

 
English 

 
Recess 

 
English 

 
English 

 
Lunch 

Art /  
NFS (till 4.30pm) 

 
  



4R5 

Date/Time 0800-0900 0900 
0930 

0930 
1000 

1000-1030 1030-1130 1130-1230 1230-1330 1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1630 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
Maths 

 
 English 

 
Recess 

 
Physics/Biology 

 
Lunch 

 

 
 

 
Wed 31/5 

 
Maths 

  
English 

 
Recess 

 
 Humanities 

 

 
Lunch 

 

 
Thu 1/6 

 
Maths  

  
Recess 

 
Chemistry 

 
Lunch 

 

 

4R6 

Date/Time 0800-
0900 

0900-1000 1000-1030 1030-
1130 

1130-
1230 

1230-1330 1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1630 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
English 

Combined 
Chemistry 

 
Recess 

 
Humanities 

 
Lunch 

   

 
Wed 31/5 

  
Maths 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

  Combined 
Physics/Biology  

 
Lunch 

   

 
Thu 1/6 

 
Maths  

 
Maths  

 
Recess 

 
POA 

 
English 

 
Lunch 

   

 
  



4R7 

Date/Time 0800-0900 0900-1000 1000-1030 1030-1130 1130-1230 1230-1330 1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1630 

 
Tue 30/5 

  
POA 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
Humanities 

 
Lunch 

 
NFS 

 
Wed 31/5 

  
English 

 
Maths  

 
Recess 

  Combined 
Physics/Biology 

 
Lunch 

 
NFS 

 
Thu 1/6 

 
English 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
POA 

Combined 
Chemistry 

 
Lunch 

 
NFS 

 

4R8 

Date/Time 0800-0900 0900-1000 1000-1030 1030-1130 1130-1230 1230-1330 1330-1430 1430-1530 1530-1730 

 
Mon 29/5 

  
Lunch 

 
D&T (Not for MTL ‘B’ Syllabus 

students) 

 
Tue 30/5 

 
English 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
Humanities 

 
Lunch 

 
Art / D&T 

 
Wed 31/5 

   
English 

 
Maths  

 
Recess 

 Combined 
Physics/Biology 

 
Lunch 

 
Art / D&T 

 
Thu 1/6 

Combined 
Chemistry 

  
Maths 

 
Recess 

 
POA 

 
POA 

 
Lunch 

 
Art / D&T 

 
 


